

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (541)884-5137 Vol_MOO_Page_30803

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 08/23/00, at 10:044. m. In Vol. M00 Page 30803 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 21.00

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE			
The undersigned	d as Trustee or Successor Trustee ເ	inder that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Dated	: JULY 11, 1994	Recorded: JULY 22, 1994	
Fee Number	: 84674	Book: M94 Page: 22474	
County Of	: KLAMATH		
State Of	: OREGON		
Trustor	: KARIN L. EVERSON		
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.			
Beneficiary	ficiary : ANTHONY A. HARRIS AND FRONDA LEE HARRIS		
parties entitled to f Trust. Date	the Trust Deed have been fully sa hereto all right, title and interest whi	tisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed BY Dennu July	
State Of Oregon County Of K AUGUST 23	lamath	OFFICIAL SEAL KIM BALEY NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMSSION NO. 301684 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN. 2, 2001	
and that said in:	say that he is the manager of	of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he act and deed.	
	REET	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	